
Tolani College of Commerce (Autonomous) 

Knowledge is Sunreme (KecognIsed L.inguistic (Sindhi) Minority Instilution, AIfiliuted to University of Mumbai) 

Re-Aceredited (3" Cycle) by N.A.A.C. with 'A' Grade (CGPA 3.03) 

Metric No. 

(Sponsored and Managed by Tolani Fducation Society, Mumbai - 400 021) 

1 50-151, SIER-E-PUNJAB SOCIETY. 
GURU GOBIND SINGH ROAD. 

ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400 093. 

2.6.3 

College NAAC Code No. MHCOGN10577 
AISHE CODE NO. /ID:C-34223 

AQAR 2023 - 2024 

CRITERION II � Teaching - Learning and Evaluation 

2.6 Student Performance and Learning Outcomes 

Pass Percentage of students: 

Additional Information 

(022) 61S3 5455 
(022)) 6153 5456 

E-mail : tcc@tolani,edu 
Wehsite : tcc.tolani.cdu 

Key Indicator 

Documentary Evidence 

Tel. 
Fax 

Details of Pass percentage 

Page 
No. 

1 



Knowledge is Supreme 

1 s0-1S1, SHER-E-PUNJAB SOCIETY. 
GURU GOBIND SINGH ROAD.

ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBA|-400 093. 

Programme 
Code 

Tolani Colege of Commerce (Autonomous) 

AUTO3 Finance) 

2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students A.Y. 2023-2024 =715/801 x 100 =89.26 

(Sponsorcd and Managed by Tolani Education Society. Mumbat -100 021)
(Recngmisel Linguistic (Sindh) Minority Institution, A ffiliated to Univerity of Munhai) 

Re-Aceredited (3" Cycle) by N.A.A.C. with *A' Grade (CGPA 3.03) 

|Programme Name 
BCOMAUTO1 Bachelor of Commerce 

Bachelor of Management
BMSAUTO2 |Studies (BMS) 
BCOMA&F B.Com. (Accounting & 

College NAAC Code No. MHCOGN10577
AISHE CODE NO. /ID:C-34223 

BCOMB&IA B.Com. (Banking & 
UTO4 Insurance) 

01 

BCOMFMA B.Com. (Financial
|UTOS Markets) 
BSCITAUT Bachelor of Science 
O6 (Tnformation Technology) 
MCOMAAAUTMCom. (Advanced 

02 

Prepared by 
Ms. Priyanka

Malvankar 

AQAR 2023 � 2024 

MCOMBMAUT M.Com. (Business 

Management) 
TOTAL 

|Accountancy) 

Number of students

who appeared in the
final year examinations 

ior Internal 

Teacher In-charge
Ms. Shubha Chaubal 

aho olani Coliage / 

412 

69 

68 

63 

62 

Tel. (022) 6153 5455 
Fax (022) 6153 5456 

Number of students
who passed in the final 
year examinations 

Checked by 
Ms.Amrita Nambiar 

I.Q.A.C. Co-ordinator 

Murmbai-93 

361 

68 

68 

56 

58 

54 

35 

15

715 

Dr. Vashdevlyer
Vc Principal 

E-mail tcea tolani edu 
Wcbsitc: tce.tolani cdu 

46



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

