### Tolani College of Commerce (Autonomous)

# तोलानी वाणिज्य महाविद्यालय (स्वायत्त)

Knowledge is Supreme

(Sponsored and Managed by Tolani Education Society, Mumbai - 400 021) (Recognised Linguistic (Sindhi) Minority Institution, Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Re-Accredited (3rd Cycle) by N.A.A.C. with 'A' Grade (CGPA 3.03)

150-151, SHER-E-PUNJAB SOCIETY, GURU GOBIND SINGH ROAD, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400 093, Tel. : (022) 6153 5455 Fax' : (022) 6153 5456 E-mail : tec@tolani.edu Website : tec.tolani.edu

### College NAAC Code No. MHCOGN10577 AISHE CODE NO. /ID:C-34223 AQAR 2023 – 2024

CRITERION II - Teaching - Learning and Evaluation

#### 2.6 Student Performance and Learning Outcomes

Metric No.	Key Indicator	
2.6.3	Pass Percentage of students:	
	Additional Information	
	<ul><li>Documentary Evidence</li><li>Details of Pass percentage</li></ul>	1

## Tolani College of Commerce (Autonomous)

# तोलानी वाणिज्य महाविद्यालय (स्वायत्त)

Knowledge is Supreme

(Sponsored and Managed by Tolani Education Society, Mumbai - 400 021) (Recognised Linguistic (Sindhi) Minority Institution, Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Re-Accredited (3rd Cycle) by N.A.A.C. with 'A' Grade (CGPA 3.03)

150-151, SHER-E-PUNJAB SOCIETY, GURU GOBIND SINGH ROAD, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400 093, Tel. : (022) 6153 5455 Fax : (022) 6153 5456 E-mail : tec/a tolani.edu Website : tec.tolani.edu

#### College NAAC Code No. MHCOGN10577 AISHE CODE NO. /ID:C-34223 AQAR 2023 – 2024

2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students A.Y. 2023-2024 =715/801 x 100 =89.26

Programme Code	Programme Name	Number of students who appeared in the final year examinations	Number of students who passed in the final year examinations
BCOMAUTO1	Bachelor of Commerce	412	361
BMSAUTO2	Bachelor of Management Studies (BMS)	69	68
BCOMA&F AUTO3	B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)	68	68
BCOMB&IA UTO4	B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)	63	56
BCOMFMA UTO5	B.Com. (Financial Markets)	62	58
BSCITAUT O6	Bachelor of Science (Information Technology)	65	54
MCOMAAAUT 01	M.Com. (Advanced Accountancy)	46	35
MCOMBMAUT O2	M.Com. (Business Management)	16	15
	TOTAL	801	715

For Internal Committee F Tolani College Of County

**Verified & Found Correct** 

Prepared by Ms. Priyanka Malvankar Teacher In-charge Ms. Shubha Chaubal

Checked by Ms.Amrita Nambiar I.Q.A.C. Co-ordinator Dr. Vasudev lyer 1/c Principal